Material;
Body: Nylon PA66 &
Nickel Plated Brass
Conduit Seal:
Polyester elastomer
Face Seal:
High Performance
Colour:

Typical Applications;Compliance, Approvals & Accreditation;
Construction
Machinery and OEM’s Defence
Rail
EN 61386 Classification Available on request
Vibration and Shock resistant to EN 61373 Cat 2
Con-
duit
Size
Part No.
Thread Dimension (mm) Cable
Gland
Range
(mm)A B C D E F (A/F) G (A/F)
13 FPAX13-B038-CG 3/8” NPT 12 52 24 10 20 20 4.5-10
16 FPAX16-B038-CG 3/8” NPT 12 51 29 10 20 20 4.5-10
16 FPAX16-B050-CG 1/2” NPT 15 62 29 13 24 24 7-12.5
21 FPAX21-B050-CG 1/2” NPT 12 65 32 13 24 24 7-13
21 FPAX21-B075-CG 3/4” NPT 12 45 32 19.5 32 29 9-17
28 FPAX28-B075-CG 3/4” NPT 12 78 44 17 29 29 9-17
28 FPAX28-B100-CG 1” NPT 15 50 44 26.5 42 38 11-21
34 FPAX34-B100-CG 1” NPT 15 87 51 21 36 38 11-21
42 FPAX42-B125-CG 1 1/4” NPT 15 102 63 28 45 50 19-28
54 FPAX54-B150-CG 1 1/2” NPT 15 110 76 35 54 56 27-35
54 FPAX54-B200-CG 2” NPT 15 120 76 42 67 70 35-45